:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10151246

Oct 11, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 317,226 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1004733 - 0.065531698 ETH®
158.24 USD

2 1004734 - 0.019284897 ETH®
46.56 USD

3 1004735 - 0.019382328 ETH®
46.80 USD

4 1004736 - 0.019368228 ETH®
46.76 USD

S 1004737 - 0.019303954 ETH®
46.61 USD

6 1004738 - 0.019347729 ETH®
46.71 USD

7 1004739 - 0.065670223 ETH®
158.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10151246
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/317226
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004733
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004734
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004735
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004736
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004737
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004738
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004739

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1004740

1004741

1004742

1004743

1004744

1004745

1004746

1004747

1004748

Validator Id

444170

Amount

- 0.019292870
46.58 USD

- 0.019388981
46.81 USD

- 0.019365650
46.76 USD

- 0.019402516
46.85 USD

- 0.019315704
46.64 USD

- 0.019354998
46.73 USD

- 0.019372201
46.77 USD

- 0.019360175
46.74 USD

- 0.019370041
46.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.046110689
111.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004740
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004741
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004742
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004743
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004744
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004745
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004746
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004747
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1004748
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/444170

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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